
WMS Softball Schedule

3/28/23
3/31
4/3
4/4
4/6

4/10
4/11
4/12
4/14
4/17
4/19
4/20

4/21-4/22
4/24
4/26

4/28-4/29

@ Branson
Branson A Tournament

v. Joplin
"B" @ MCE
@Neosho

v. Carthage
@ Webb City

v. Springfield - Catholic
@ Ozark

v. Republic
v. Bolivar

@ Carl Junction
Nixa B Tournament

v. Marshfield
v. Nixa

COC Tournament 

4:30 PM
TBA

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

TBA
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

TBA




